
UAMS Library Fall Finals – UAMS SPOT Visiting Teams 
 

 Thursday, October 3 – (Anytime)  Sunday, October 27 (Evening) 

 NAME PHONE   NAME PHONE 

10:00   4:00   

11:00   5:00   

12:00   6:00 
Marge & Sassy Pants (Westie) 
Saribeth & DZ (lab mix) 

 

1:00   7:00   

2:00   8:00   

3:30 Marge & Sassy Pants (Westie)     

4:00      

5:00      

6:00      

7:00      

8:00      

 Monday, October 28 (Morning)  Thursday, November 7 (after 3 p.m.) 

 NAME PHONE  NAME PHONE 

8:oo   3:15 Carol & Rusty (Retriever Mix) 
 

 

9:00   4:00   

10:00 Carol Skill & Rusty (Retriever Mix)  5:00   

11:00   6:00   

12:00   7:30 Megan Thomas & Sooie (Rotwl mix)  

   8:00   

 Sunday, November 17 (Anytime)  
Thursday, December 5 
(afternoon/evening) 

 NAME PHONE    

9:oo   12:00   

10:00   1:00   

11:00 Leslie & Maggie (Golden)  2:00   

12:00   3:00 Marian & Callie (Lab) (tentative)  

1:00   4:00   

2:00   5:00   

3:00 Megan & Sooie (Rotweiller Mix)  6:00   

4:00   7:30 Megan  & Sooie (Rotwl mix)  

5:00      

6:00      

7:00      

8:00      

 

  



UAMS Library Fall Finals – UAMS SPOT Visiting Teams 
 

 Monday, December 9,  (Anytime)  
Tuesday, December 10 
(afternoon/evening) 

 NAME PHONE   NAME PHONE 

10:00   10:00   

11:00   11:00   

12:00   12:00   

1:00   1:00   

2:00 Marge & Mr. Scruffels  2:00   

3:00 Carol &Rusty (Retriever Mix)  3:00   

4:00   4:00   

5:00   5:45 Stacy W & Dixie (Golden)  

6:00   6:45   

 Wednesday, December 11 (Anytime)  Thursday, December 12 after 1 p.m. 

 NAME PHONE  NAME PHONE 

10:oo   1:oo   

11:00   2:00   

12:00   3:00   

1:00   4:00   

2:00   5:00   

3:00 
Kay & Cassie (Cavalier KC) 
(tentative) 

 6:00   

4:00   7:30 Megan & Sooie (Rotweiller Mix)  

5:00      

6:00      

7:00      

 Sunday, December 15 (Anytime)  Thursday, December 19 (Anytime) 

 NAME PHONE  NAME PHONE 

10:oo   10:oo   

11:00 Leslie & Maggie (Golden)  11:00   

12:00   12:00   

1:00   1:00   

2:00   2:00   

3:00 Megan & Sooie (Rottweiller Mix)  3:00   

4:00   4:00   

5:00   5:00   

6:00   6:00   

7:00   7:30 Megan & Sooie (Rotweiller Mix)  

 


